
•	 New, energy-efficient pump generation for 
extremely powerful and economic delivery 
capacity

•	 Perfect for use in demanding filter systems or 
for large watercourses and waterfalls

•	 Excellent efficiency and at the same time 
outstanding displacement of coarse debris 
down to 11 mm in size

•	 Robust and durable stainless steel housing 
for stability

•	 Unique, patented frost protection: 
Consequently, the pump will not be 
damaged at temperatures as low as -20°C

•	 Protection against dry run and blocking 
through Environmental Function Control 
(EFC by OASE)

•	 Can be setup underwater & dry

•	 The pump is unusually quiet in operation; 
ideal for use in a pump chamber

•	 Patented »Seasonal Flow Control« for 
intelligent and environmentally-conscious 
regulation of flow rate and delivery head

•	 An additional 30% energy savings is possible 
with SFC switched on

Oase 
AquaMax Eco Expert

Dimensions (Ø x H)

Max. flow rate

Max. flow rate

Power consumption

Rated voltage

Power cable length

Max. head height

Net weight

Connection pressure-side

Connection pressure-side

Connection sunctions-side

Connection sunctions-side

Connection for hoses

Connection for hoses

Filter intake surface

Coarse debris displacement max.

Connection EGC

Electronically adjustable

Setup type

Guarantee

mm 490 x 215 x 210

220 - 240 V / 50/60 Hz

40 - 350 60 - 440

10.00

12.00

350 433

3 + 2

21000

8.00

1060

11

Yes

Yes

Can be setup underwater & dry

26000

8.50

38 / 50

1 ½”, 2”

50

50

2”

2”

l/min

l/h

W

m

m

mm

Years

mm

mm

cm2

mm

kg

AquaMax Eco
Expert 21000

AquaMax Eco
Expert 26000

540 x 250 x 220

90 - 540 140 - 700

14.90

600 733

36000

9.00

1120

44000

9.50

63

2 ½”

AquaMax Eco
Expert 36000

AquaMax Eco
Expert 44000


