Oase

AquaMax Eco Expert





- New, energy-efficient pump generation for extremely powerful and economic delivery capacity
- Perfect for use in demanding filter systems or for large watercourses and waterfalls
- Excellent efficiency and at the same time outstanding displacement of coarse debris down to 11 mm in size
- Robust and durable stainless steel housing for stability
- Unique, patented frost protection: Consequently, the pump will not be damaged at temperatures as low as -20°C
- Protection against dry run and blocking through Environmental Function Control (EFC by OASE)
- Can be setup underwater & dry
- The pump is unusually quiet in operation; ideal for use in a pump chamber
- Patented »Seasonal Flow Control« for intelligent and environmentally-conscious regulation of flow rate and delivery head
- An additional 30% energy savings is possible with SFC switched on

		AquaMax Eco Expert 21000	AquaMax Eco Expert 26000	AquaMax Eco Expert 36000	AquaMax Eco Expert 44000
Dimensions (Ø x H)	mm	490 x 215 x 210		540 x 250 x 220	
Rated voltage		220 - 240 V / 50/60 Hz			
Power consumption	W	40 - 350	60 - 440	90 - 540	140 - 700
Power cable length	m	10.00			
Net weight	kg	12.00		14.90	
Guarantee	Years	3+2			
Max. flow rate	l/min	350	433	600	733
Max. flow rate	l/h	21000	26000	36000	44000
Max. head height	m	8.00	8.50	9.00	9.50
Connection pressure-side	mm	50			
Connection pressure-side		2"			
Connection sunctions-side	mm	50		63	
Connection sunctions-side		2"		2 ½"	
Connection for hoses	mm	38/50			
Connection for hoses		11½,2″			
Filter intake surface	cm²	1060		1120	
Coarse debris displacement max.	mm	11			
Connection EGC		Yes			
Electronically adjustable		Yes			
Setup type		Can be setup underwater & dry			